
Ergebnisliste GM Unterhebel
17.07.2016

Name Vorname Passnr. Stehend Kniend Gesamt
Herrenklasse

Wollein Alexander 6202-0360 123 131 254
Hölzel Michael 6305-0265 115 127 242
Botts John 6305-0258 110 115 225

Altersklasse
Hartmann Mario 6202-0056 128 130 258
Winkler Thomas 6202-0425 125 132 257
Schmidt Frank 6202-0284 124 128 252
Zinkhan Werner 6305-0249 120 129 249
Herbert Marion 6214-0148 119 127 246
Leipold Bernd 6306-0086 105 115 220

Seniorenklasse
Vögler Christoph 6305-0339 132 128 260
Benndorff Wolfgang 6202-0025 123 130 253
Grösch Christoph 6202-0305 124 119 243
Hach Berthold 6214-0087 117 124 241
Basermann Erwin 6306-0122 118 113 231
Schleicher Josef 6214-0263 109 112 221
Fehl Dieter 6306-0072 99 119 218
Wagner Josef 6202-0396 102 105 207
Leipold Hans-Georg 6306-0223 110 94 204
Franz Werner 6306-0116 101 100 201
Kempf Wilhelm 6214-0277 107 93 200
Müller Reiner 6202-0342 102 97 199
Fesselmann Josef 6309-0370 105 88 193

Mannschaft
1. Gersfeld I 764



Hartmann Mario 258
Wollein Alexander 254
Schmidt Frank 252

2. Gersfeld II 753
Grösch Christoph 243
Benndorff Wolfgang 253
Winkler Thomas 257

3. Schlüchtern 751
Zinkhan Werner 249
Vögler Christoph 260
Hölzel Michael 242

4. Motten 708
Hach Berthold 241
Herbert Marion 246
Schleicher Josef 221

5. Wallroth 650
Fehl Dieter 218
Franz Werner 201
Basermann Erwin 231


